7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 14:00.

WTOREK
Gr. A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(61) KOLACKI Mirostaw
1 1:42.338 +1.927 14:06:08.166
2 1:41.417 +1.006 14:07:49.583
3 1:40.918 +0.507 14:09:30.501
4 1:42.214 +1.803 14:11:12.715
5 1:40.411 - 14:12:53.126
6 1:41.607 +1.196 14:14:34.733
7 1:41.016 +0.605 14:16:15.749
p8 2:02.405 +21.994 14:18:18.154
(51) STAWICKI Konrad
1 3:59.966 +2:17.730 14:05:54.013
2 1:45.202 +2.966 14:07:39.215
3 1:44.175 +1.939 14:09:23.390
4 1:43.408 +1.172 14:11:06.798
5 1:43.839 +1.603 14:12:50.637
6 1:42.236 - 14:14:32.873
7 1:42.546 +0.310 14:16:15.419
p8 2:03.510 +21.274 14:18:18.929
(58) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:46.092 +2.300 14:07:36.083
2 1:45.184 +1.392 14:09:21.267
3 1:45.347 +1.555 14:11:06.614
4 1:44.192 +0.400 14:12:50.806
5 1:44.262 +0.470 14:14:35.068
6 1:43.792 - 14:16:18.860
p7 2:07.917 +24.125 14:18:26.777
(80) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:50.819 +5.161 14:05:05.467
p2 1:59.701 +14.043 14:07:05.168
3 4:08.962 +2:23.304 14:11:14.130
4 1:45.658 - 14:12:59.788
p5 1:58.600 +12.942 14:14:58.388
(64) NOWAK Artur
1 1:48.165 +1.901 14:05:31.225
2 1:46.264 - 14:07:17.489
3 1:47.259 +0.995 14:09:04.748
4 1:47.009 +0.745 14:10:51.757
p5 1:57.196 +10.932 14:12:48.953
(54) WALASZEK Jakub
1 1:50.931 +3.338 14:07:06.304
2 1:50.530 +2.937 14:08:56.834
3 1:49.297 +1.704 14:10:46.131
4 1:47.593 - 14:12:33.724
5 1:48.213 +0.620 14:14:21.937
6 1:50.473 +2.880 14:16:12.410
p7 2:11.130 +23.537 14:18:23.540
(65) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:51.610 +3.906 14:05:41.504
2 1:47.704 - 14:07:29.208
3 1:47.852 +0.148 14:09:17.060
p4 2:00.331 +12.627 14:11:17.391
(62) OLCZAK Karol
1 2:26.484 +36.800 14:04:41.864
2 1:49.684 - 14:06:31.548
3 1:50.223 +0.539 14:08:21.771
4 1:49.891 +0.207 14:10:11.662
5 1:50.288 +0.604 14:12:01.950
p6 1:55.384 +5.700 14:13:57.334

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(1) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
p1l 3:11.332 \ - 14:11:36.015

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica
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